Series DK800S
Key-Features:
- Available measurement ranges: 5, 12 and 30 mm
- Resolution up to 0.1 µm
- Linearity up to ±1 µm
- Output signal A/ B/ reference point, TTL-
  Linedriver according to EIA-422
- Integrated reference point

1.0 µm
- 7 -
ORDER CODES
DK805SAR DK812SAFR5
DK805SALR DK812SAFLR5
DK805SAFR DK812SAVR5
DK805SAFLR DK812SBR
DK805SAR5 DK812SBLR
DK805SALR5 DK812SBFR
DK805SAFR5 DK812SBFLR
DK805SAFLR5 DK812SBVR
DK805SBR DK812SBR5
DK805SBLR DK812SBLR5
DK805SBFR DK812SBFR5
DK805SBFLR DK812SBFLR5
DK805SBR5 DK812SBVR5
DK805SBLR5
DK805SBFR5
DK805SBFLR5 DK830SRB
DK830SLRB
DK812SAR DK830SVRB
DK812SALR DK830SRB05
DK812SAFR DK830SLRB05
DK812SAFLR DK830SVRB05
DK812SAVR DK830SRB10
DK812SAR5 DK830SLRB10
DK812SALR5 DK830SVRB10
Displays Accessories
LT30-1G 1 channel display DZ100 Roller
LT30-1GC 1 channel display with RS232C DZ5100 Feeler Set
LT30-1GB 1 channel display with BCD output Tastkopf-01 Standard (included in delivery)
LT30-2G 2 channel display Tastkopf-01-HM Cemented carbide ball
LT30-2GC 2 channel display with RS232C Tastkopf-01-R Ruby ball
LT30-2GB 2 channel display with BCD output Tastkopf-01-K Ceramics ball
Tastkopf-02 Steel plate
Extension and connection cables Tastkopf-02-HM Cemented carbide plate
CE22-01 1m, open end DZ830BL Bellows (for DK830SLR)
CE22-03 3m, open end DZ830BV Bellows (for DK830SVR)